
Gleichstellungsbeauftragte
01.04.2006-31.03.2008
Dr. Dijana Bergmann,

Terezia Friedrichs,
Ivonne Hofmann

Einstellungen/Verlängerungen 117
davon begleitet 5

Berufungskommissionen

Vertretung
1

Honorar
1

W3
8

W1
3

laufende Verfahren

W2 1

W3 3

W1 1

Workshops
teilgenommen

2

organisiert
Lehre und Karriere

Interkulturelle Kompetenz

Gremienarbeit
Gleichstellungsrat

Fakultätsrat

Finanzausschuss

Beratung

Bewerberinnen

Stipendien

Kinderbetreuung

Umgang am Arbeitsplatz

Kinderraum im Oec


